BABA GANDHA SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL ,BHADAUR

- SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26

INTRAHOUSE/! INTERCLASS
MONTH MAJOR EVENT ACTIVITY DATE/DAY
Baisakhi celebration Special Assembly 11.04.25 (Friday)
Vidyaarambh Ceremoney . |For grade-Nry 12.04.25 {Second Saturday)
Pbi Creative Writing or Pbi counting (1H-VIII} 19.04.25 (Saturday)
APRIL |Intra Class Competetion (V,VIILX.XI) 21.04.25 (Tuesday)
Earth Day Celebration (Tuesday) (1-vi 22.04.25 (Tuesday)
Football (Boys) —-Basketball (Girls) (IV-X11) 25.04.25-26.04.25 (Friday-Saturday)
Display Board Competetion (Nry-XII) 19.04.2025 (Day of observation)
 Labour Day Special Assembly 01.05.2025 (Thursday)
| Eng Creative Writing (VI-XII) 03.05.2025 (Saturday)
May |News Paper Reading (111-V) 03.05.2025 (Saturday)
World Athletic Day (Nry-Xi1) 07.05.2025 (Wednesday)
No Tobacco Day (VI-XII) 31.05.2025 (Saturday)
June SUMMER VACATIONS
Unit | Nry-XII 07.07.2025 to 12.07.2025
Talent Hunt Nry-Xil 19.07.2025 (Saturday)
fuly | Kargil Vijay Diwas Special Assembly 26.07.2025 (Saturday)
Investiture Ceremony (VI-XIT) 28.07.2025 (Monday)
Teej Celebration
Display Board Competetion [Nry-XI1) 31.07.2025 (Day of observation) .
Rakhi Making (1-V) 08.08.2025 (Friday)
Thali Making (VI-IX) 08.08.2025 (Friday)
Aug Independence Day (VI-IX) 14-08-2025 (Thursday)
| Janamshtmi (Nry-V) 14-08-2025 (Thursday)
Intra Class Competetion {1V VILIX.XT) 23-08-2025 (Saturday)
Story Telling (11-V) 30-08-2025 (Saturday)
Teacher’s Day Celebration 05-09-2025 (Friday)
Sep Hindi Diwas 13-09-2025 (Sunday)
Half Yearly Exam Nry-XII 15-09-2025-27-09-2025
Birthday of 5. Bhagat Singh Special Assembly 27-09-2025 (Saturday)
Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra Special Assembly 01-10-2025 (Wednesday)
Art Competition (VI-X11) 04-10-2025 ( Saturday)
Bithday of Guru Ramdas ji Special Assembly 06-10-2025 (Monday)
Oct  |Diwali Celebration (Nry-XIi) 18-10-2025 (Saturday)
i MUN (IX-X11) 25-10-2025 (Saturday)
Intra Class Competetion (1L, LV 25-10-2025 (Saturday)
Trip 26-10-2025 to 31-10-2025
Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti(Guru Shabad Gyan
& Turban Tying) (VITO X11) 04-11-2025 (Tuesday)
Children Day Celebration(Fancy Dress) (I & 1l)Special Assembly
Noy LF0d Without Fire Contest (VI to IX & XI) 1-11:2025 T
Pre-Board - | X & Xl 21-11-2025to 03-12-2025
Athletic Meet Primary Wing 21-11-2025 (Friday)
Athletic Meet Senior Wing Special Assembly
Guru Tegh Bahadur Martyrdom Special Assembly 23-11-2025 (Monday)
UNIT =l EXAM 08-12:2025 to 13-12-2025
Dec Pre-Board - Il X & Xl 08-12-2025 to 20-12-2025
Gurmat Samagam (Shahidi Dihara) . 24-12-2025
Winter Vacation 25-12-2025 to 02-01-2026
Farewell X 10-1-2026 (Saturday)
Lohri Celebration 13-1-2026 (Tuesday)
Jan Basant Panchami Special Assembly 23-1-2026 (Friday)
|Republic Day Celebration Special Assembly 24-1-2026 (Saturday)
Kinder Garten Bye-Bye Pre-Primary 31-1-2026 (Saturday)
Feb Revision Test
March |Annual exam
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